
Name State Gender
Lucas Hyslop NSW Male
Oliver Sandona NSW Male
Archie Le Quesne NSW Male

Name State Gender
Mason Kennedy VIC Male
Mason Luczo VIC Male

Name State Gender

Name State Gender
Chloe Barber NSW Female
Savannah Ayoub NSW Female
Evie Grey NSW Female

Name State Gender
Sienna Antony VIC Female
Paislee Walker VIC Female

Name State Gender

3rd

Classification

2nd

Classification
T37
T20

1st

Classification
T38
T20
T20

3rd

Classification

Classification

2nd

Classification
T20
T35

T44
T20
T351st



Name State Gender
Phoenix Zhang VIC Male
Micah Friend VIC Male
Logan Coaker VIC Male

Name State Gender
Leo Edghill NSW Male
Kobe Johnson NSW Male
Marley Morgan NSW Male

Name State Gender
Arav Belbase QLD Male
Nishanth Krishna QLD Male
Zayden Batten QLD Male

Name State Gender
Bella Emery QLD Female
Imogen Sedgwick QLD Female
Isabella Wright QLD Female

Name State Gender
Georgia Peacock VIC Female
Tihana Palahinjak VIC Female

Name State Gender
Violet Fuller NSW Female
Indie Saville NSW Female
Keyara Bottomley NSW Female

2nd

Classification
T37
T20

3rd

Classification
T35
T38
T20

3rd

Classification
T64
T13
T01

1st

Classification
T35
T20
T01

1st

Classification
T01
T35
T38

2nd

Classification
T37
T01
T20



Name State Gender
Rowan Gillam QLD Male
Jarod Edwards QLD Male
Taten Sharp QLD Male

Name State Gender
Blaze Clayton NSW Male
Kyran McMahon NSW Male
Samuel Ferguson NSW Male

Name State Gender

Name State Gender
Navilia Cannone NSW Female
Sienna Compton NSW Female
Lexi Cornwell NSW Female

Name State Gender
Essie McCrystal QLD Female
Eve Mann QLD Female
Alexis Kalofonos QLD Female

Name State Gender

2nd

Classification
T35
T38
T37

3rd

Classification

3rd

Classification

1st

Classification
T35
T01
T13

1st

Classification
T11
T20
T20

2nd

Classification
T20
T20
T21



Name State Gender
Jeremiah Middleton NSW Male
Cameron Keyes NSW Male
Xavier Wilson NSW Male

Name State Gender
Tom Gribble QLD Male
Peter Flaherty QLD Male

Name State Gender

Name State Gender
Cassidy Dudley QLD Female
Mia Geise QLD Female
Maia Shoecraft QLD Female

Name State Gender
Indyana Wedderburn NSW Female
Khloe Hunter NSW Female
Alexis O'Loughlin NSW Female

Name State Gender

2nd

Classification
T21
T01
T01

3rd

Classification

3rd

Classification

1st

Classification
T37
T60
T37

1st

Classification
T13
T20
T12

2nd

Classification
T20
T20



Name State Gender
Jayden Graham QLD Male
Mitchell Wilkes QLD Male
Tyriq Manns QLD Male

Name State Gender
Jack Gibson NSW Male
Joshua Ciregna NSW Male
Oskar Driscoll NSW Male

Name State Gender

Name State Gender
Lucy Gilmour NSW Female
Lalie Conway NSW Female
Annabelle Bridge NSW Female

Name State Gender
Tehmarni Irving QLD Female
Evelynne George QLD Female

QLD Female

Name State Gender

2nd

Classification
T20
T13

3rd

Classification

3rd

Classification

1st

Classification
T44
T20
T20

1st

Classification
T20
T13
T20

2nd

Classification
T44
T20
T20



Name State Gender
Luke Roberts NSW Male
Joshua Roberts NSW Male

Name State Gender
Oliver Hutchison QLD Male
Tomas Crump QLD Male
Bailey Price QLD Male

Name State Gender

Name State Gender
Abbie Laherty QLD Female
Isabelle Pritchard QLD Female

Name State Gender
Emma Fitzgerald NSW Female
Ruby Miller NSW Female
Isabella Law NSW Female

Name State Gender

2nd

Classification
T20
T01
T38

3rd

Classification

3rd

Classification

1st

Classification
T21
T37

1st

Classification
T20
T20

2nd

Classification
T20
T20
T20
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